Rank Competitor(s)

Katelyn Maloney
Kaitlyn Smith
Holly Williams
Allyson Chard
Olesia Canning
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Jessica Lowe
WD McKenna Mercer

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Trinity Placentia FSC
Wabush FSC

Trinity Placentia FSC
Wabush FSC

Wabush FSC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Allison Winter

Date:

27-Mar-2022

SCNL Provincial Event - Weekend 1

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

11:02:37AM

Corner Brook Civic Centre
March 25th to March 27th, 2022

Gold Women (Artistic)

Category Result Summary

AR

47.14
40.12
38.56
35.37
30.59
27.45
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Points

47.14
40.12
38.56
35.37
30.59
27.45
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